L05000013997

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
The second secon	o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
Upts	Office Use On	ıly	
Vent	a de company		
Ac.			



900045751649

02/07/05--01027--016 **155.00

205 FEB - 7 P 2: 5

Kinney, Urban & Kussmaul

Attorneys at Law

(608) 723-7661

Kinney, Urban & Kussmaul is a Wisconsin Limited Liability Company

Stuart G. Urban urban@pcii.net

Jack Kussmaul kussmaul@pcii.net

Adam B. Rasmussen arasmussen@tds.net

Patrick Kinney, (1917-2004)

February 1, 2005

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find a Transmittal Letter, Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company, and a check for \$155. Please apply \$100 for the Filing Fee, \$25 for the designation of Registered Agent, and \$30 for a Certified Copy.

Please send the Certified Copy to me at:

Kinney, Urban & Kussmaul, LLC

P.O. Box 528

Lancaster, WI 53813

Please send all other correspondence to the Registered Agent, William S. Hale.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact either myself or Attorney Stuart Urban.

Very truly yours,

KINNEY, URBAN & KUSSMAUL

Adam B. Rasmussen

ENC.

2005 FEB - T P 2: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Fax: (608) 723-7669

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
·	
SUBJECT: Big Al's Take & Bake Pizza	
(Name of Limited Liability Compar	ny)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
William S. Hale	
(Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
1651 Sand Key Estates #58	·
(Address)	
Clearwater, Florida, 33767	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
William S. Hale at (727)	517-7216 & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code &	k Daytime Telephone Number)
	TALLLI TALLLI
	RETARY AHASSE
STREET ADDRESS:	
Registration Section R	Legistration Section
	Division of Corporations
	AAILING ADDRESS: Legistration Section Division of Corporations LO. Box 6327 Callahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the L	ne: imited Liability Company is:		
Big Al's Take and Ba	ake Pizza, LLC		
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company i	
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:	
1651 Sand Key Esta	tes_#58	1651 Sand Key Estates #58	
Clearwater, Florida, 33767		Clearwater, Florida, 33767	
	 		
	William S. Hale		
	1651 Sand Key Estates #58		
	Florida street address (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)	
	Clearwater, Florida, 33767 City, State, and	FLORIDA TARECE TO TARE	
		<u> </u>	
o act in this capacity. omplete performance (nated in this certificate, I hereby I further agree to comply with t	ce of process for the above stated fignited liability accept the appointment as registered agent and the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper with and accept the obligations of my position as apter 608, Florida Statutes.	
o act in this capacity. omplete performance (nated in this certificate, I hereby I further agree to comply with t of my duties, and I am familiar v	accept the appointment as registered agent and the provisions of all statutes relatives to the proper vith and accept the obligations of my position as apter 608, Florida Statutes	

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MOIGN - Managing Memoer	
MGRM	William S. Hale
	1651 Sand Key Estates #58
	Clearwater, Florida, 33767
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
11/11/	1 Haloss & T
vincan	Ja. Nacima
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.
of this document constitutes an af that the facts stated herein are true	firmation under the penalties of perjury
William S. Hale	S. 15.
	ited name of signee

<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)